	S/N
	B
	NAME
	PHONE
	E-MAIL
	LOCATION/ADDRESS
	NOTES

	S 
	AB
	Ristaw, Michael Theodore
	503/540-8627
	
	P.O. Box 2021, Salem, OR 97308
	

	
	
	Mui, Katie
	503/502-8012
	katie.a.mui@gmail.com
	
	moving to Ireland w/ video

	N
	AB
	Carillo, Brenda
	503/582-8658
	
	
	Wilsonville senior center 

	
	SB
	King, Nadya
	503/434-1105
	ladyharp@onlinemac.com
	Mcminnville
	

	
	
	Kolleda, Glenn
	
	
	
	N.C.-Nr Death-NT Flwshp

	S
	AB
	Dodds, Margot
	503/227-9458
	
	
	call for viewing

	S
	AB
	Vandeley, Lorraine
	503/324-7573
	
	
	call for viewing

	N
	AB
	Drakos, Jamie
	503/233-4120
	drakos@comcast.net
	
	call for viewing

	N
	CS
	Leger, Laura
	206/297-0660
	soaring@jetcity.com
	Seattle area
	raw food snacks

	N
	AB
	Dankars, Clarice Kyd
	503/247-3098
	clarice@claricekyd.com
	
	

	N
	AB
	Baldwin, Norman
	503/520-0404
	normanbaldwin@verizon.net
	Beaverton
	

	N
	AB
	Duncan, Catherine
	503/632-7913
	paragram@earthlink.net
	
	

	N
	AB
	Peterson, Denise
	503/474-3719
	deekapeter@yahoo.com
	
	

	N
	AB
	Anderson, Anna
	503/422-0321
	anna@saw.net
	
	

	S
	DB
	Schwartz, Jud
	541/488-3495
	jud@beachavenue.org
	Ashland
	youth advocate

	N
	DB
	Thompson, Dave
	
	thompson1768@shaw.ca
	Vancouver, B.C.
	

	N
	DB
	Ready, Kathy
	541/342-5150
	gaready@comcast.net
	Eugene
	

	N
	AB
	Ervast, Jennifer
	503/454-0049
	tealraine@aol.com
	Tualatin
	

	N
	DB
	McKee, Sandra
	860/749-1151
	unityinphi@aol.com
	Somers, CtHUCC
	

	S
	AB
	Judkins, Greg
	503/288-2452
	gj3447@aol.com
	NE Portland
	

	N
	DB
	Taylor, Patty and Don
	541/437-1954
	pattylee@myexcel.com
	Elgin, OR (nr LeGrande)
	

	N
	AB
	Peret, Ali
	503/667-0450
	aliperete@ipns.com
	
	ACIM

	N
	AB
	Misegades, Kari
	503/640-8374
	kamiimii@hotmalil.com
	
	

	N
	
	
	
	lisalynn@greenmeetings.info
	
	want more info

	N
	CS
	Kaplan, Steve
	503/297-7348
	kap808@mcihispud.net
	
	New Energy Movement

	S
	
	Trillium
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Helton, Oshara
	503/469-9604
	oshara@comcast.net
	
	

	
	
	Reed, Colleen
	503/579-4078
	ohd2000@teleport
	
	

	S
	AB
	Radford, Tricia
	503/810-1991
	
	
	

	
	
	O'Connor, Pfenix
	503/282-2616
	trinityandmama@yahoo.com
	
	

	S
	AB
	Petrovich, Michael
	360/256-4319
	mvp@mvpprograms.com
	Vancouver
	


